C
SB
-B
A
L®
158
Te
l: 0

Part No.
d1  E10
[mm]
dn
[mm]
dK
[mm]
B
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
BAL-04-05 4 6.25 8.3 5 0.2
BAL-05-06 5 8 10.3 6 0.3
BAL-06-06 6 8 10.3 6 0.4
BAL-08-08 8 10 13.3 8 0.7
BAL-10-09 10 13 16.1 9 1.2
BAL-12-10 12 15 18.1 10 1.5
BAL-15-12 15 18 22 12 2.4
BAL-16-13 16 19.5 24.1 13 3.3
BAL-20-16 20 24 29.1 16 5.3
BAL-25-20 25 29 35.6 20 9.5
BAL-30-22 30 34 40.9 22 12.1
0.3x30°
The spherical self-aligning solution. The material EPB15 and EPB13
ensure the outstanding advantages of the BAL series plastic balls to be
perfect. The high temperature and erosion resistance material EPB5